2003339
9404499
4411178
8800198
3723452
8101070
9105292
1314993
8304812
8502348
4046156
4600151
9205988
0511434
1418245
8406805
9804219
8404972
8202756
8805831
8503688
9912858
1417118
9303815
2505725
9405167

9103829
9101853
1512014
9502932
4600210
9101352
1111463
0813805
1110250
4308094
8002397
4440968
8205932
8804375
8301943
0612020
9703540
8906879
0411592
8506346
9201058
3713510
8000790
8705386
8302461
8702118
7905086
0762426
1515425
3801221
8007814
0413213
4421405
4427279

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
DARRCCH | AN K
DARROCH KENNETH

KI RKSEY JOHN C
VENDEL CHRI S

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
HEATH BRADLEY J
COMRT LUKE J
SHADE LARRY M

FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
MORGAN LOUIE F

DI PRETE LOU S

NEI LSON JR DONALD
KRZYZANOWSKI  ADAM
BEAVER WESLEY E
SUTTON RONALD L
DARRCUGH DAVI D J
HUBER STEVEN G
WADE MARK T

LANDON CHRI S A
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
DEAL BRANDON A
RODCGERS DANI EL SCO
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
GREB D RAY
DRUVHELLER EDWARD

VRl GHT GEORCGE B
COOPER ROBERT R
BROAWN TYLER J
HCOLDREN SCOTT W
FEDERI CI JOHN N
BAUM JOHN J
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
SM TH JORDAN K
SARTORI S LQU P
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
HAVKI NS STEVE

SM TH CHARLES K
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
GLEASON RANDALL D
UNRUH RI CHARD L
BOZART MATT W
LECHLEI TNER JANMES
STAHL RAYMOND E
OSWALD ROBERT M
OSTRANDER GERRY D
BATEMAN KI M S
LATOCHA M CHAEL
HOOVER M CHAEL E
LANDON CHAD W
HAFEZ HAN

OEHRLI NI LES L
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
POORE M KE
BRANDRETH DANI EL
KRI CK RANDY L
HESS REG S V

MJ R JR GENE F
HOSTETTER SHELDON
LOOM S CHARLES R

2017 WVESTY HOGANS
H GH OVER ALL

582
581
577
576
575
573
571
570
569
567
565
565
564
563
562
561
560
560
559
559
557
557
557
557
555
552

570
567
566
566
565
565
563
562
561
561
560
558
557
556
556
554
554
553
553
553
553
551
551
551
550
550
550
550
548
547
547
547
547
547

2333344233333 223 322332233232 E 223~

SUBV

SUBV
LDY2

JR
VET

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

JR

VET
SUBV

JR
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV

VET
S. VT
JR
SUBV
VET

S. VT
VET
S. VT
SUBV

VET
VET

SUBV

S. VT
VET

TRI BUNE
ALl QUI PPA
ALl QUI PPA
HYATTSVI LLE
GLEN ROCK
AUDUBON

Bl NGHAMTON
KENNETT SQUARE
HAMBURG
NEELYTON
LOVELAND
JOHNSTON
AUDUBON
WARM NSTER
DANVI LLE
OW NGS
DRUMB

ORW GSBURG
VESTFI ELD
POPLAR RI DGE
NEWIOVN
PETRCLI A
CRANBERRY
NORTHBORO
BALTI MORE
POTTSTOMWN

CARNEYS PO NT
VERNON
ASHLAND

PHI LI PSBURG
HARRI SVI LLE
UPPER MARLBORO
CHALFONT

VEST SUNBURY
LATROBE
PARKER
ALEXANDRI A
BUTLER
KENNETT SQUARE
LEOM NSTER
CHESTERTOVWN
YORK

SELTZER

W LLI AMSPORT
GREENLAVWN
LOCKE

SLI PPERY ROCK
POVPEY
TYRONE

GENOA

W LTON

COGAN STATI ON
BATH
FAI RFI ELD
WARETOMWN
VEERNERSVI LLE
BETHEL PK
BEACHWOOD
LEBANON

NORTH WARREN

KS
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

R

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA
VA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA



9106085 ARCHAMBEAULT ED R 546 AA SUBV NORTHBOROUGH MA
8300023 SPROAT HENRY E 545 AA VET SARVER PA
8304383 NATCHER W LLI AM A 545 AA SUBV EBENSBURG PA
0516861 SCOTT ROBERT A 545 AA Bl LLERI CA MA
1510028 LAMBERT ROBERT C 544 AA VALENCI A PA
8502268 HORENBURG THOVAS A 541 AA SUBV STATEN | SLAND NY
9911152 JAMES BRI AN K 538 AA BETHLEHAM PA
3505351 GREEN THOVAS A SR 538 AA SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
8105915 RUHL WLBUR E 536 AA S. VT ELI ZABETHTOMN PA
8603190 FEEG DONALD A 534 AA SUBV WOVEL SDORF PA
4414785 FITCH STEVEN R 533 AA S. VT CANTON PA
9003029 KNOEFERL BARNEY J 528 AA S. VT ROCHESTER NY
9605430 KALEJS ANDY G 528 AA VET ROVE H
1418706 BATESKO RI CHARD J 564 A VHI TI NG NJ
1211548 LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B 561 A_ HUDSON NH
1112925 HARTZELL KYLE N 561 A BREI NI NGSVI LLE PA
1114604 HOAER |V AARON 560 A JG.D ELYSBURG PA
0512068 PARSON RANDY 560 A_ SHI PPENSBURG PA
0816181 BAKER ANDREW R 560 A Bi nghant on NY
9913427 WAALKES GARY L 559 A BEAR DE
8702117 STONER JAMES W 555 A SUBV COGAN STATI ON PA
9200854 CRISTE CURTIS M 554 A HARWOOD MD
9603738 HARTRANFT THOVAS W 554 A S. VT RUMFORD VE
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 553 A LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMW PA
8305116 HOFFMAN CLAYTON G 552 A S. VT MAI NESBURG PA
9101866 BATTI STA ROBERT A 552 A SUBV MANAHAVKI N NJ
0211212 CALDWELL JR JAMES 552 A S. VT EDGEMONT PA
1775728 M LLER M CAH A 552 A SPRI NG GROVE PA
9101492 COVRCE DAVID J 548 A VALLEY FORGE PA
9701959 VAN BLARGAN HENSEL 547 A LDY1 NORTHAMPTON PA
7800034 WALKER BART J 545 A VET MCMURRAY PA
8300223 WALSH BILL 545 A S. VT CAMP HILL PA
1217020 BARRANCO VI NCENT 544 A STATEN | SLAND NY
8806292 RAY KRIS J 544 A Kl MBERTON PA
9911446 DEISHER Il JOAN C 543 A_ G LBERTSVI LLE PA
0113068 PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL 542 A BUTLER PA
0312706 TRANTER ROBERT C 541 A ELVERSON PA
9912878 M LLER WAYNE E 541 A JEROVE PA
8903878 PALMER KEVIN G 540 A_ VET WATERTOMN CT
3702572 BENVENUTO FRANK 540 A_ S. VT STATEN | SLAND NY
9911045 MANSOURA | SAAC 540 A_ LI TTLE FALLS NJ
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 539 A S. VT HORSEHEADS NY
1510249 COX CHARLES M 538 A PORT ALLEGANY PA
7800397 KOEFER ROBERT 536 A_ VWH TEHALL PA
8600311 SCHAFFER DANI EL J 534 A NEWTOWN PA
9501604 BLEVINS JAMES L 533 A S. VT GETTYSBURG PA
0922503 KRElI SL JR WAYNE H 532 A HAZLETON PA
0214323 SH RE JAMES M 530 A M LFORD NJ
9703235 FI NKENBI NDER ROBER 530 A_ S. VT NEW/I LLE PA
1211886 KERN JUSTI N 529 A MERTZTOMWN PA
7805286 SECRETI RAY 529 A S. VT WOCODSI DE NY
8501010 GREB C JEAN 528 A LDY2 BALTI MORE MD
9500594 HUBER JR LARRY E 524 A BREI NI GSVI LLE PA
1514064 WH TCOVB JOSEPH E 521 A FI NKSBURG MD
9803434 HUBER KELLEY A 521 A LDY1 BREI NI GSVI LLE PA
9105657 NATCHER DONNA R 518 A LDY2 EBENSBURG PA
9800193 HUNTER E ALLAN 518 A SUBV QUAKERTOWN PA
8302104 CRAUPP JEFFREY T 515 A PARKESBURG PA
1775599 KOSCHOFF JOHN T 505 A T/ O MOUNT CARMEL PA
9912879 GALL GERALD P 498 A_ VET JOHNSTOMNN PA
9300634 HULL JR RONALD E 496 A_ CHAMBERSBURG PA
8903266 BILLS DAVID B 495 A VET WALWORTH NY
8400396 JOY DENNI'S G 494 A VET WARREN PA
1775426 HAMMERSLEY DANA 486 A_ FAYETTEVI LLE PA
8702080 RITTLER HERMANN L 479 A S. VT CORNI NG NY
1777134 KAUFMAN JI LL RAE 418 A_ LDY2 FAYETTEVI LLE PA



2106164
9702559
1314038
0215056
0813512
0512605
1216006
8600790
9003024
0810717
0922034
7801035
8600265
9700136
8501704
4439170
4449385
4431010
8901267
8805077
4439235
0765554
8706899
4409898
0813531
8501702
0410108
0920118
8606041
9502312
1418248
1112310
2515130
1416845
8005547
0619583
0811760
0763281
1513998
1114926
3703780
1211888

8601149
1770713
8601672
8903873
1216910
0312173
9910629
4446913
1623805
1111298
9103741
9701731
4419940
1210056
8706955
0113162
7906905
8400936
8903392
9600515
8805079
0510666
1210059

MOORE LARRY J
BOTTEGAL LQUIS D
MCJI LTON ROBERT C
CARFARO STEPHAN F
Rl VER MATTHEW J
LYNCH DAVI D
GROOVER DAVI D P
JABS JACK A

MALI SZEWEKI FRED
OVNENS SUSAN M
WERTZ DAVI D
GLADHI LL R LARRY
LONG LI SA A

REX BRUCE S

KAZEN EVELYN A
SHADEL WAYNE R
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
ROALANDS MATTHEW J
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
REI TZ JON

NATCHER LAWRENCE P
CORDELL DANIEL C
G ZA EDMUND C
KAZEN CARL F
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
MOORE RYAN

PALMER A CRI ST
FURST TOM A
KRASKA LEWS T
ROBERTS CHARLES
TRI MVER LARRY E
PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R
TARBY W LLIAM J

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
HESS JR RI CHARD L
PETERS ROBERT J
KANUHA KYLE W
FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
BURDEN RI CHARD S
KERN JAN

JOSEPH THOVAS C
AKKEM K MURAT AHME
TAYLOR EDWARD G
PALMER MARTI N J
CUSUVANO CHRI STOPH
W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
FLEM NG BERNARD R
WEAVER DONALD JR
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
EMVA SUSAN M
BOLAND PHI L J
HAMANN PETER JON
HERVAN CHARLES D
PI NCH RCBI N
CLEVENGER E BRUCE
PULLEN JOHN L
KCSTKAS JACK M
CATENA RONALD D
CARNEY PEGGY

LUPI NACCI CGENO D
BARKALOW FRED
WOLF THOVAS J
CHARBONNEAU RAY

567
549
548
548
547
544
543
542
542
542
540
539
539
539
537
536
535
535
532
532
531
531
531
527
526
526
525
525
524
522
522
521
521
518
517
516
515
511
509
506
504
499

575
549
548
545
543
542
542
540
538
538
538
535
534
534
532
532
531
528
527
524
523
522
521

T OO OOTOTOTOOOTOTOTOTOTOTOOOOOITOEOEOOOOOOTET®ETET T

O0000000000000000000000

VET

VET
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT
LDY2

VET
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT

S. VT
SUBV

VET
LDY2

S. VT
S. VT
VET
SUBV
S.JR

VET

SUBV

S.JR
LDY1

S. VT
LDY2

S. VT
S. VT
LDY2
VET
S. VT
S. VT

SOUTH SHORE
AVONMORE
LYKENS

MORRI STONNSHI P
KI TTANNI NG
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
CANTON

EAST GREENVI LLE
LOCKPORT

TI CGA

TYRONE

LI TTLESTOMWN
VWEST GROVE
COPLAY
REHOBOTH
THOVPSONTOMWN
NORTHAMPTON
WATTSBURG
MACUNG E
KERSEY

W NDBER

BOLI VAR
EBENSBURG
GREENCASTLE
ASPERS
REHOBOTH
DOVER
MOUNTAI NSI DE
CANTON

M DDLETOWN
HARRI SBURG
POTTSTOMWN
GLEN ROCK
TOWANDA
THROCOP

CANDCOR
MECHANI CSBURG
BL ANDON

NEW PROVI DENCE
ELVERSON
MATTI TUCK
MERTZTOMN

OAKFORD
SYOSSET

BRI DGETON
THOVASTON
DUNELLEN
DOYLESTOWN
MANAHAVKI N
LEW SBURG
TUNKHONNOCK
FREEHOLD
EBENSBURG
BLOOWFI ELD
VWH TEHALL
POTTSTOMN
W NCHESTER
OXFORD

TI DI QUTE
PELHAM MANOR
NEW HOPE
STAMFORD
BRODHEADSVI LLE
TABERNACLE
BETHLEHEM

KY
PA
PA
NJ
PA
FL
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



1211887
0316564
4413695
1100975
1621448
1519191
1210089
9002654
9802175
9302137
0613921
4418937
0813095
9404166
4408098

8400611
8603677
9911466
0924758
1316540
1414899
1310855
1610006
3513415
3504850
3501400
1010440
1771179
0760305
1627232
0410550
0924916
9007250
1772677
0811984
1414557
1519413
9804710
0411604
8002811
1313785
0216691
0613210
5401068
1410315
1414869
1115654
1620953
1622516
0211448
3710582
9903198
5400970
1417577
1316456
9703851
9400642
0760635

1623805
1627232
1513998
1772677

KERN CONNI E

WOLF THOVAS G
EZOLT THOVAS J
BURKERT JERRY L
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
KI NG PAUL A

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
GREENE BRI AN K
BREI DEGAM CARL H
EDGREEN BRUCE K
HARDI NG Rl CHARD M
HARRCLD JR WALTON
SAVO A VICTOR P
RI TTLER ROBERT B
CARBAUGH JCE

CARNEY DENNI'S J
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
HYRSL JR JOHN W
MARSHALL JASON B
PRETO JOHN D
BRUSH WARNER
JOSEPH FRED C
LAVELLE JAMES M
VANSELOUS M KE
FREDERI KS PETER
BARKALOW JOHN
BECKER DAVI D
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
ASBURY JR GARY R
RAUB ZEKE L
BELOTTI RI CHARD
WERTZ ANMANDA L
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
MO R ANGELI NA
OVAN STEVEN B
CHERRY CHRI S
FERDI NAND JON A
KOONS | RVIN S
THOVSEN ROBERT C
HASSI S KENNETH J
MOORE CELESTE

SH RE CHARLES R
DUBBLE DAVID E

| GOU ROBERT S
BAKER RI CHARD

KI NG GARY D
JOSEPH JOHN M

RI CCARDI CLAUDI O
FERDI NAND KRI STI' N
KALEJS MAGAE E
HART DENNI' S J

Al NSWORTH JR CGEORG
HAKCLA DAVID B
GAPSKY RI CHARD J
DUDLEY 111 DONALD
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
HOOVER GENE V
CACCI OLA MARY ANN

BRECK |V JOSEPH J
RAUB ZEKE L
KANUHA KYLE W
MO R ANGELI NA

520
519
515
512
512
509
509
508
505
501
499
488
486
485
476

543
539
534
529
529
524
522
522
519
518
517
517
513
510
510
510
508
507
506
504
502
500
498
486
485
484
483
483
481
480
478
478
478
474
473
471
460
457
452
448
427
424
424

538
510
509
506

C LDY2 MERTZTOMN
C CORNWALL
C S. VT GREENCASTLE
C S. VT DOVER
C LDY1 POTTSTOMN
C GROVE A TY
C LDY1 CANDCR
C M FFLI NBURG
C S. VT MERTZTOMWN
C S. VT PORT ALLEGANY
C CLARENCE
C NEW ENTERPRI SE
C SUCCASUNNA
C WEST CHESTER
C S. VT GREENCASTLE
D SUBV NEW HOPE
D LDY2 W NDBER
D OITSVI LLE
D SUBV W NSTED
D EAST NORTHPORT
D GRANBY
D SUBV TREVOSE
D VET BLOOM NGDALE
D COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
D S. VT STOCKTON
D S. VT FREEHOLD
D MANHEI M
D EAST QUOGUE
D MECHANI CSBURG
D S.JR HALLSTEAD
D S. VT GEORGETOMN
D LDY1 TYRONE
D POVELL
D S.JR BEACHWOOD
D NEWPORT NEWS
D CHATHAM
D HAZEL TON
D HEG NS
D LANSDALE
D VET PENNSAUKEN
D LDY1 MORGANTOVWN
D S. VT M LFORD
D S. VT LEBANON
D S. VT HAYMARKET
D S. VT BLOOVSBURG
D WAL DORF
D COLCHESTER
D VET BELVI DERE
D LDY1 HAZLETON
D LDY2 ROVE
D S. VT M LLBROOK
D SUBV SI NKI NG SPRI NG
D S. VT WARRENTON
D ALLI SON PARK
D HOL MDEL
D S. VT MARSHAL L
D S. VT RElI STERSTOMN
D LDY2 BATH
SUB JUNI OR
20.5 S.JR TUNKHONNOCK
19.5 S.JR HALLSTEAD
23.0 S.JR NEW PROVI DENCE
22.5 S.JR BEACHWOOD

PA

PA
PA
PA



1314993
1512014
1418245
1417118

1114604

4411178
3723452
9502932
4600151
9205988
8202756
4440968
2505725
8702117
9703540
9101866
9405167
7905086
8601672
9106085
8304383
8400611
8502268
3505351
8603190
8706899
0924758
1310855
9800193
0619583
9903198

9103829
8304812
2106164
4600210
4308094
8404972
8804375
8301943
8302461
4427279
8300023
7800034
0512605
8903878
9700136
8706955
9605430
8501702
9600515
1610006
8005547
3703780

COMRT LUKE J
BROAN TYLER J
BEAVER WESLEY E
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO

HOAER |V AARON

DARRCCH KENNETH
VENDEL CHRI S
HOLDREN SCOTT W

DI PRETE LOU S

NEI LSON JR DONALD
WADE MARK T

SM TH CHARLES K
GREB D RAY

STONER JAMES W
LECHLEI TNER JANMES
BATTI STA RCBERT A
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
TAYLOR EDWARD G
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
NATCHER W LLI AM A
CARNEY DENNI S J
HORENBURG THOVAS A
GREEN THOVAS A SR
FEEG DONALD A
NATCHER LAVRENCE P
MARSHALL JASON B
JOSEPH FRED C
HUNTER E ALLAN

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
Al NSWORTH JR CGEORG

VRl GHT GEORGE B
SHADE LARRY M
MOORE LARRY J
FEDERI CI JOHN N
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
HUBER STEVEN G
GLEASON RANDALL D
UNRUH RI CHARD L
HAFEZ HAN

LOOM S CHARLES R
SPROAT HENRY E
WALKER BART J
LYNCH DAVI D
PALMER KEVIN G
REX BRUCE S
CLEVENGER E BRUCE
KALEJS ANDY G
KAZEN CARL F

LUPI NACCI GENO D
LAVELLE JAMES M
TARBY W LLIAM J
BURDEN RI CHARD S

570
566
562
557

560

577
575
566
565
564
559
558
555
555
554
552
552
550
548
546
545
543
541
538
534
531
529
522
518
516
460

570
569
567
565
561
560
556
556
550
547
545
545
544
540
539
532
528
526
524
522
517
504

JUNI OR

27.0 JR KENNETT SQUARE

23.5 JR ASHLAND

26.0 JR DANVI LLE

27.0 JR CRANBERRY
JUNI OR GOLD

23.5 JG.D EL YSBURG
SUB VETERAN

27.0 SUBV ALl QUI PPA

27.0 SUBV GLEN ROCK

27.0 SUBV PHI LI PSBURG

27.0 SUBV JOHNSTON

27.0 SUBV AUDUBON

27.0 SUBV VEESTFI ELD

24.5 SUBV BUTLER

25.5 SUBV BALTI MORE

25.0 SUBV COGAN STATI ON

26.5 SUBV SELTZER

26.5 SUBV MANAHAVKI N

27.0 SUBV POTTSTOWN

26.0 SUBV BATH

23.0 SUBV BRI DGETON

25.0 SUBV NORTHBOROUGH

26.5 SUBV EBENSBURG

25.5 SUBV NEW HOPE

27.0 SUBV STATEN | SLAND

24.0 SUBV Pl TTSGROVE

27.0 SUBV WWOVEL SDORF

21.5 SUBV EBENSBURG

21.0 SUBV W NSTED

21.5 SUBV TREVOSE

24.0 SUBV QUAKERTOWN

24.5 SUBV CANDOR

19.5 SUBV SI NKI NG SPRI NG

VETERAN

25.5  VET CARNEYS POl NT

27.0  VET HAMBURG

22.0 VET SOUTH SHORE

27.0  VET HARRI SVI LLE

27.0  VET PARKER

27.0  VET ORW GSBURG

26.5  VET LEOV NSTER

27.0  VET CHESTERTOWN

27.0  VET W LTON

25.5  VET NORTH WARREN

27.0  VET SARVER

26.0  VET MOMURRAY

19.0  VET GREEN COVE SPRI NGS

22.5  VET WATERTOMN

24.0  VET COPLAY

21.0  VET W NCHESTER

25.5  VET ROVE

25.5  VET REHOBOTH

24.5  VET STAMFORD

19.5  VET BLOOM NGDALE

23.5  VET THROOP

26.0 VET MATTI TUCK

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
R

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
KY
R

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
FL

PA

ZFEQE2S



9912879
8903266
8400396
8002811
1620953

9101853
4046156
1110250
8002397
9603738
8506346
8305116
0211212
3713510
0762426
8702118
8007814
4421405
8300223
8600790
3702572
7801035
3723643
4439170
8105915
4431010
4419940
4414785
9501604
8805077
7906905
9703235
7805286
9003029
8400936
8805079
1418248
0510666
2515130
3504850
3501400
4413695
1100975
0410550
9802175
9302137
0216691
0613210
5401068
1410315
8702080
4408098
3710582
5400970
9703851
9400642

9303815
0760082
9701959
1111298

GALL GERALD P
BILLS DAVID B
JOY DENNIS G
HASSI S KENNETH J
RI CCARDI CLAUDI O

COOPER ROBERT R
MORGAN LQOUI E F
SARTORI S LQU P
HAVKI NS STEVE
HARTRANFT THOVAS W
OSTRANDER GERRY D
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
CALDVELL JR JAMES
LATOCCHA M CHAEL
POORE M KE

OEHRLI NILES L
HESS REG S V
HOSTETTER SHELDON
WALSH BI LL

JABS JACK A
BENVENUTO FRANK
GLADHI LL R LARRY
WALLIS WLLIAM L
SHADEL WAYNE R
RUHL W LBUR E

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCE
HERVAN CHARLES D
FI TCH STEVEN R
BLEVI NS JAMES L
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
KOSTKAS JACK M

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
SECRETI RAY
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
CATENA RONALD D
BARKALOW FRED
KRASKA LEWS T
WOLF THOVAS J

TRI MMER LARRY E
FREDERI KS PETER
BARKALOW JCHN
EZOLT THOVAS J
BURKERT JERRY L
BELOTTI RI CHARD
BREI DEGAM CARL H
EDGREEN BRUCE K
SH RE CHARLES R
DUBBLE DAVID E

| GQU ROBERT S
BAKER RI CHARD

Rl TTLER HERMANN L
CARBAUGH JCE

HART DENNI' S J
HAKOLA DAVID B
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
HOOVER CGENE V

ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
BREI GANER BETHANY
VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
EMVA SUSAN M

498
495
494
485
478

567
565
561
560
554
553
552
552
551
550
550
547
547
545
542
540
539
539
536
536
535
534
533
533
532
531
530
529
528
528
523
522
522
521
518
517
515
512
510
505
501
483
483
481
480
479
476
471
457
427
424

557
553
547
538

22.
27.
24.
25.
19.

5
0
0
0
0

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

JOHNSTOMN
VWALWORTH
WARREN
PENNSAUKEN
BELVI DERE

SENI OR VETERAN

27.
27.
23.
25.
23.
27.
25.
23.
27.
23.
25.
27.
26.
25.
23.
27.
21.
27.
25.
27.
25.
19.
26.
26.
25.
25.
25.
23.
25.
25.
18.
20.
24.
21.
21.
20.
24.
25.
24.
18.
25.
18.
20.
19.
21.
22.
22.
25.
23.
23.
22.

27.
27.
24.
20.
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

VERNON
LOVELAND
LATROBE
ALEXANDRI A
RUMFORD
LOCKE

MAI NESBURG
EDGEMONT
POVPEY
FAI RFI ELD
COGAN STATI ON
BETHEL PK
LEBANON

CAMP HILL
EAST GREENVI LLE
STATEN | SLAND
LI TTLESTOMWN
HORSEHEADS
THOVPSONTOMN
ELI ZABETHTOMN
WATTSBURG

VWH TEHALL
CANTON
GETTYSBURG
KERSEY

TI DI OQUTE
NEW/I LLE
WOODSI DE
ROCHESTER
PELHAM MANOR
BRODHEADSVI LLE
HARRI SBURG
TABERNACLE
GLEN ROCK
STOCKTON
FREEHOLD
GREENCASTLE
DOVER
GEORGETOWN
MERTZTOMWN
PORT ALLEGANY
M LFORD
LEBANON
HAYMARKET
BLOOMSBURG
CORNI NG
GREENCASTLE
M LLBROOK
WARRENTON
MARSHAL L

REI STERSTOMW

NORTHBORO
ABBOTTSTOMN
NORTHAMPTON
FREEHOLD

EEXZY

229

VA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
NY
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
DE
DE
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VA
VA



9803434
1621448
1210089
0924916
1313785
1622516

8101070
9201058
0810717
8603677
8600265
8501704
1210056
8501010
8903392
0410108
1211887
9105657
0211448
0760635
1777134

HUBER KELLEY A
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
WERTZ ANMANDA L
MOORE CELESTE
FERDI NAND KRI STI' N

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
BATEMAN KIM S
ONENS SUSAN M
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
LONG LI SA A

KAZEN EVELYN A

PI NCH RCBI N

GREB C JEAN
CARNEY PEGGY
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
KERN CONNI E
NATCHER DONNA R
KALEJS MAGAE E
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
KAUFMAN JI LL RAE

521
512
509
508
484
474

573
553
542
539
539
537
534
528
527
525
520
518
473
424
418

23.
21.
22.
21.
18.
19.

27.
26.
26.
22.
26.
25.
19.
25.
23.
22.

25.
19.
18.
22.
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LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

BREI NI GSVI LLE
POTTSTOMN
CANDOR
TYRONE
MORGANTOVWN
HAZLETON

AUDUBON

SLI PPERY ROCK
TI OGA

W NDBER
VEST CGROVE
REHOBOTH
POTTSTOMN
BALTI MORE
NEW HOPE
DOVER
MERTZTOMWN
EBENSBURG
ROVE

BATH
FAYETTEVI LLE

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA



